Year: 2005
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Express Cargo Van 3500 155" WB RWD

Engine: VORTEC 6000 V8 SFI
Transmission: 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLE...
Exterior: Summit White (50U)

VIN: 1GCHG39U751184621

SAFETY

- Door beams, steel-side
- Brake/transmission shift interlock,
automatic transmission

INTERIOR

- Lighting, 2 dome lamps, includes
defeat switch and door handle-
activated switches

- Assist handle, front passenger

- Visors, padded, driver and
passenger side

- Headliner, cloth, over driver and
passenger

- Mirror, inside rearview, manual
day/night

- Console, base, includes open
storage bin

- Cupholders, 3, on engine console
cover

- Defogger, side window

- Theft-deterrent system, PASSlock
- Steering wheel, steel sleeve
column, includes theft-deterrent
locking feature, Black

- Warning tones, headlamp on, key-
in-ignition

- Oil life monitor

- Instrumentation, analog, includes
speedometer, odometer with trip
odometer, fuel level, voltmeter,
engine temperature and oil pressure
- Key, single, 2-sided

EXTERIOR

- Wipers, intermittent, front wet-arm
with pulse washers

Interior:

- License plate kit, front

- Glass, Solar-Ray light tinted, all
windows

- Mirrors, outside rearview, manual
folding, Black (If the van is an
extended Model (*G**7**), or if the
van has no rear windows, then the
van will get a flat right side mirror. All
other vans will have a convex right
side mirror.)

- Headlamps, single rectangular
halogen

- Bumpers, front and rear, painted
Black, includes step-pad (Not available
with (ZR7) Chrome Appearance
Package.)

- Body, standard

- Paint, solid

MECHANICAL

- Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel
muffler and tailpipe

- Fuel capacity, approximate, 31 gallon
- Steering, power

- Tire, spare LT245/75R16E, all-
season, blackwall, located at rear
underbody of vehicle (Standard on the
*G23405, *G23705, *G33405 and
*G33705 Models.)

- Tires, rear LT245/75R16E, all-season,
blackwall (Standard on the *G23405,
*G23705, *G33405 and *G33705
Models.)

- Tires, front LT245/75R16E, all-
season, blackwall (Standard on the
*G23405, *G23705, *G33405 and
*G33705 Models.)

- Suspension, rear, hypoid drive axle,
with multi-leaf springs

- Frame, full-length box ladder type

- GVWR, 9600 Ibs. (4354 kqg)
(Standard on *G33*05 Model.)

- Rear wheel drive

- Brake/transmission shift interlock,
automatic transmission

MonroneyLabels.com

Medium Dark Pewter

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

19

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[zw9] Body, Standard

[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements
[LQ4] Engine, Vortec 6000 V8 Sfi

[GT5] Rear Axle, 4.10 Ratio

[1SA] Preferred Equipment Group

[AS5] Seats, Front Custom Cloth Buckets
[G] Seat Trim, Custom Cloth

[ulc] Sound System, Etr Am/Fm Stereo With CD

Player

[zw3] Glass, Rear Doors And Side Cargo Doors,

Fixed
[A]1] Glass, Solar Ray Deep Tinted

[DF5] Mirror, Inside Rearview, Electrochromic

(Light Sensitive Auto Dimming)
[KG3] Alternator, 145 Amps
Power And Light Package

[zQ2] Convenience Package, Power Windows And

Door Locks

$27,239.00

$0
$0
$995
$0
$980
$50
$0
$205

$130

$440
$175

$75
$705
included

[zQ3] Convenience Package, Tilt Wheel And Cruise $395

Control
[AU3] Door Locks, Power
[BA3] Console

[B31] Floor Covering, Black Rubberized Vinyl,
Only

[DT4] Smoker's Package

[TRI] Lighting, Auxiliary

[zR7] Chrome Appearance Package
[v37] Bumpers, Front And Rear, Chrome
[AUO] Keyless Entry, Remote

Mirrors, Outside Rearview, Manual Folding, Power

Adjust, Heated, Black
[c49] Defogger, Rear Window, Electric

[A18] Glass, Rear Cargo Door Windows, Swing Out

[A19] Glass, Rear Side Door And Rear Door
Window, Swing Out

[5P9] Panel Trim, Side And Rear Cargo Doors
[7T6] Fuel Fitting, For Fuel Line Take Off
Original Shipping Charge

$250
$20
Front $0

$15
included
$325
$65
$170
$115

$155
$80
$160

$150
$113
$775

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$33,782.00

King of Cars and

Trucks
njtruckking.com/
856-420-0788




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	INTERIOR

	New
	MECHANICAL
	EXTERIOR
	King of Cars and Trucks


