Year: 2005 Make: Chevrolet

SAFETY

INTERIOR

Model: Express Cargo Van 3500 155" WB RWD

VIN: 1GCHG39U751184621

Door beams, steel-side

automatic transmission

Engine: VORTEC 6000 V8 SFI

Transmission: 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLE...

Exterior: Summit White (50U) Interior: Medium Dark Pewter

· License plate kit, front

· Glass, Solar-Ray light tinted, all windows

· Mirrors, outside rearview, manual folding, Black (If the van is an extended Model (*G**7**), or if the van has no rear windows, then the van will get a flat right side mirror. All other vans will have a convex right side mirror.)

· Headlamps, single rectangular halogen

Bumpers, front and rear, painted Black, includes step-pad (Not available with (ZR7) Chrome Appearance Package.)

· Body, standard

· Lighting, 2 dome lamps, includes defeat switch and door handle-

· Brake/transmission shift interlock.

activated switches · Assist handle, front passenger Visors, padded, driver and

passenger side Headliner, cloth, over driver and passenger

Mirror, inside rearview, manual day/night

Console, base, includes open storage bin

· Cupholders, 3, on engine console

Defogger, side window

· Theft-deterrent system, PASSlock

Steering wheel, steel sleeve column, includes theft-deterrent locking feature, Black

Warning tones, headlamp on, kevin-ignition

Oil life monitor

· Instrumentation, analog, includes speedometer, odometer with trip odometer, fuel level, voltmeter, engine temperature and oil pressure Key, single, 2-sided

EXTERIOR

· Wipers, intermittent, front wet-arm with pulse washers

· Paint, solid

MECHANICAL

· Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel muffler and tailpipe

· Fuel capacity, approximate, 31 gallon

· Steering, power

· Tire, spare LT245/75R16E, allseason, blackwall, located at rear underbody of vehicle (Standard on the *G23405, *G23705, *G33405 and *G33705 Models.)

· Tires, rear LT245/75R16E, all-season, blackwall (Standard on the *G23405, *G23705, *G33405 and *G33705 Models.)

· Tires, front LT245/75R16E, allseason, blackwall (Standard on the *G23405, *G23705, *G33405 and *G33705 Models.)

· Suspension, rear, hypoid drive axle, with multi-leaf springs

· Frame, full-length box ladder type · GVWR, 9600 lbs. (4354 kg) (Standard on *G33*05 Model.)

· Rear wheel drive

· Brake/transmission shift interlock, automatic transmission

CITY MPG 16



HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$27,239.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[ZW9] Body, Standard	\$0
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements	\$0
[LQ4] Engine, Vortec 6000 V8 Sfi	\$995
[GT5] Rear Axle, 4.10 Ratio	\$0
[1SA] Preferred Equipment Group	\$980
[AS5] Seats, Front Custom Cloth Buckets	\$50
[G] Seat Trim, Custom Cloth	\$0
[U1C] Sound System, Etr Am/Fm Stereo With CD Player	\$205
[ZW3] Glass, Rear Doors And Side Cargo Doors, Fixed	\$130
[AJ1] Glass, Solar Ray Deep Tinted	\$440
[DF5] Mirror, Inside Rearview, Electrochromic (Light Sensitive Auto Dimming)	\$175
[KG3] Alternator, 145 Amps	\$75
Power And Light Package	\$705
[ZQ2] Convenience Package, Power Windows And Door Locks	included
[ZQ3] Convenience Package, Tilt Wheel And Cruise Control	\$395
[AU3] Door Locks, Power	\$250
[BA3] Console	\$20
[B31] Floor Covering, Black Rubberized Vinyl, Front Only	: \$0
[DT4] Smoker's Package	\$15
[TR9] Lighting, Auxiliary	included
[ZR7] Chrome Appearance Package	\$325
[V37] Bumpers, Front And Rear, Chrome	\$65
[AU0] Keyless Entry, Remote	\$170
Mirrors, Outside Rearview, Manual Folding, Power Adjust, Heated, Black	\$115
[C49] Defogger, Rear Window, Electric	\$155
[A18] Glass, Rear Cargo Door Windows, Swing Out	\$80
[A19] Glass, Rear Side Door And Rear Door Window, Swing Out	\$160
[5P9] Panel Trim, Side And Rear Cargo Doors	\$150
[7T6] Fuel Fitting, For Fuel Line Take Off	\$113
Original Shipping Charge	\$775
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$33,782.00

King of Cars and **Trucks**

njtruckking.com/ 856-420-0788